1065000 1065500 1066000 1066500 1067000
480 & v %S
% 7
0. 460 120 ‘0
359 %0 2
400
349 360

464500

464000

463500

463000

464500

464000

463500

463000

1065000 1065500 1066000 1066500 1067000
Legend h
0 250 500 Meters W £
XX Deletion Road (Gravel 1 . 1 O OOO f f :
‘ Undivided) - 1 ! S
M Replacement Lane

<X Unchanged Road Priority Old Forest Deferral Area

D Cutting Permit (Unimproved)

D Forest Type Marsh Ve r|f|cat|on
D BEC Label |:| Lake - Definite
Priority Old

Forest Deferral

South Island
Natural Resource District |Natural Resource
District
Licensee XXXXX
Cutting Permt - Block YYYY - XXXX
Date 27-May-22
Datum NADS83
Projection BC Albers






